Licensed Cross-Connection Control Assembly Testers Registered with the City of Grand Prairie

Business Name

Metro Fire Protection, Inc.
Johnson Controls Fire Protection
ABC Backflow

Advanced Backflow

DSS Fire Guard, Inc.

A & A Active Backflow
Maxim Fire Systems

KMP Plumbing, Heating & Air
FireWise Texas

Hop CO LLC

Aquatech

Barron Irrigation Repair

Able Backflow Services

1st protection Tx

Crawford Services Inc.

4-Real Testing

Metro Fire Protection, Inc.
Riverside Irrigation

Kodiak Fire Protection

Dallas Irrigation & Landscaping
Earthworks, Inc.

Action Fire Pros

Saving Grace Plumbing
Contractors Backflow Inc

$ave on backflow LLC

Fire Safety Solutions Inc
Double D Fire

Freer Mechanical Contractors, Inc
Affordable Irrigation

Blaze-X Sprinkler Corp.

Cantu Fire Protection

U.S. Fire Protection, LLC
American Fire Protection Group
Colt Facility Maintance

Tioga Contractors, LLC
BluFenix

Ability Backflow

Cintas Fire Protection
Complete Backflow Services
City Backflow Testing

Hunter Fire Protection
Emergency Plumber Now
Dynamic Systems, Inc.

Allied Flow Specialists Inc.
DSS Fire Guard, Inc.

.01 Accuracy Backflow
Allegiance Plumbing Services LLC
1A Fire and Domestic Testing
Next Day Backflow Testing
Western States Fire Protection
HEB Plumbing and Sprinkler
AAA Backflow prevention
Hunter Fire Protection

Dennis Plumbing

Tester

Admire, Daniel
Aguilar, Gaston
Alexander, David
Alexander, Rick
Alvarado, Boanerges

Ansley, John
Arredondo, Solomon
Bacon, James
Bair, Steven
Ballard, Jonathan
Ballou, Jason
Barron, Ron
Barton, Chris
Batko, Kellie
Bell, Ricky
Berry, Marc
Bhatti, Shadid
Bird, Jay

Blair, Colby R.
Blanco, Luis
Brashear, Jeff
Breslin, Daniel
Brewer, Joshua
Brown, Jud
Brown, Zane
Bryant, Yohn
Buron, John
Byrne, Brayden
Caddell, Jimmy
Campos, Mario
Cantu, Daniel
Carmona, Antonio
Carrillo, John
Carter, Jimmy
Carter, Terry
Cartwright, Roger
Cassanova, Tommylee
Castro, Mauricio
Celis, Jose
Chaloupka, Frank
Chasteen, Tommy
Cheek, Brandon
Churchhill, Christopher
Coffman, Chris
Cook, Aaron
Cox, Brian

Cox, Caleb

Cox, John
Croson, Eric
Culver, Caleb
Curtis, Natalie
Defrancis, Chris
Denney, Jeff
Dennis, Richard

Business Phone
972-247-1305
972-460-6703
214-537-1315
214-801-4774
214-341-7100
972-242-2229
972-484-1222
817-453-8028
817-458-0058
682-403-9435
817-608-6304
817-507-8316
817-718-5909
817-832-6845
817-869-9015
214-912-3296
214-505-2163
972-647-8398
469-329-8924
972-815-3292
972-393-4453
972-937-0711
214-299-9223
469-732-1850
940-765-3221
214-217-3774
972-663-5000
817-335-2101
972-880-4250
972-228-8222
214-554-3105
972-887-3772
214-349-2221
972-889-0600
682-224-0757
940-435-2947
210-239-1628
817-640-2223
972-330-9593
817-996-2000
469-366-8311
972-914-3351
214-351-7500
972-723-5535
214-341-7100
972-699-7156
817-936-6197
817-232-5577
214-218-6415
214-634-7562
817-284-7777
817-975-6500
972-564-6534
817-834-5700

Certification Certified for Fire

Expires Equipment
8/31/2024 4
2/5/2025
7/18/2025
10/24/2024 v
8/10/2024 v
9/22/2024 v
4/18/2025 v
5/28/2025
6/6/2025 v
2/28/2025 v
9/28/2024
3/15/2025
5/28/2025 v
1/25/2025
8/22/2024
8/30/2024
1/3/2025
4/25/2025
6/14/2025 v
6/11/2025
5/14/2025 v
10/30/2024 v
5/8/2025
6/11/2025 v
2/7/2025
2/13/2025 v
10/16/2024 v
10/5/2024
6/21/2025
1/19/2025
2/6/2025
4/8/2025 v
11/15/2024 v
10/3/2024
10/18/2024 v
6/25/2025 v
12/19/2024
4/2/2025 v
1/9/2025
4/25/2025 v
9/22/2024 v
12/14/2024
8/30/2024
12/15/2024
10/4/2024 v
8/11/2024 v
12/8/2024
1/15/2025 v
12/22/2024 v
1/10/2025 v
4/25/2025
7/17/2025
7/2/2025 v
4/30/2025

Current as of 8/2/2024



Licensed Cross-Connection Control Assembly Testers Registered with the City of Grand Prairie

H20 Backflow Services LLC
Western States Fire Protection
Reliant Fire Protection

Apogee Fire Services LLC
Custom Ventures, Inc.

Affinity Backflow Testing LLC
Polk Mechanical

Entech Sales & Services

A Trust Backflow

Living Water Backflow

1A Fire & Domestic Testing
Freer Mechanical Contractors, Inc
AAA Backflow, LLC

AAA Backflow, LLC

Action Fire Pros

All Test Fire Protection

Summit Fire & Security
Atlantis Services

Cintas Fire Protection

Allied Fire Protection

DSS Fire Guard, Inc.

DSS Fireguard, Inc.

Backflow Preventer Testing & Repair Service
TD Industries

Granados Sprinkler Co

Texas Fire & Sound

American Fire Protection Group
Double D Fire

Firetrol Protection Systems
Contractors Backflow Inc
Metro Communication Systems, INC
#1 American Backflow

All Test Service Solutions
Ranger Fire Inc.

Felipe Hernandez

Three Rivers Irrigation and Backflow
Hoffman Irrigation

1A Fire & Domestic Testing
United Mechanical

Southwest Fire & Security, LLC
Contractors Backflow Inc
Emerald Cut Lawns

Classic Backflow, LLC

SPSD

Backflow Testing

Roto Rooter

Action Fire Pros

A+ Backflow

Century Fire Protection
American Fire Protection Group
Complete Backflow Services
All American Backflow

United Plumbing Solutions
A&K Mastertech

CMS Mechanical Services, Inc

Deroy, Philip
Dool, Michael
Draughon, Michael
Edwards, William
Ervin, Terry
Estrada, Elvis
Ferguson, Michael
Fink, Ron

Fisk, Richard
Flores, Jorge
Fonseca, Alejandro
Franklin, Jozef
Fuller, Cameron
Fuller, Chris
Garcia, John
Garner, Luke
Gifford, Clayton
Gilliam, Jeremy
Godwin, Jeff
Gomez, David
Gomez, Juan
Gomez, Wilfred
Gonzalez, Dax
Gonzalez, Moises
Granado, Eliseo
Green, James
Green, James (Matt)
Griffis, Robert
Harper, William
Hartnett, Peter
Harwell, James
Hauberg, Brian
Heathcock, Chris
Hernandez Jr, Jaime
Hernandez, Felipe
Hernandez, Rigoberto
Hoffman, Anthony
Hofmann, David
Holland, Christopher
Holmes, Jason
Howard, Richard
Jeanes, Chad
Jestis, Charles
Jimenez, Juan
Johnson, Charles
Johnson, Udwoda
Jones, Kenneth
Jones, Lyndall
Jones, Tommy
Jupp, Rikki

Kemp, Moses
King, Eddie
Kinnard, Hayden
Klein, Daniel
Koerner, Floyd

214-415-6551
817-653-5311
817-767-9795
972-979-0849
903-495-2139
817-933-0892
972-39-1200
817-759-1663
214-315-7290
945-217-0882
817-232-5577
817-335-2101
817-788-0147
817-788-0147
972-923-0711
817-379-0856
817-842-1220
972-644-8859
817-640-2223
972-840-1700
214-341-7100
214-341-7100
817-451-1198
1-800-864-7717
469-877-0546
214-783-5028
214-349-2221
972-564-0564
817-740-1801
469-732-1850
972-621-8700
469-939-1948
817-379-0856
817-410-9070
469-371-5279
817-347-0408
214-207-3185
817-232-5577
214-341-9300
817-477-4355
469-732-1850
972-291-8216
214-535-3341
817-307-5884
940-382-4117
972-986-1027
972-923-0711
469-230-9228
817-926-8900
214-349-2221
972-636-5235
817-781-7092
817-470-8920
972-632-7758
940-383-4357

7/18/2025
4/15/2025
6/28/2025
4/15/2025
6/26/2025
5/15/2025
7/26/2025
10/24/2024
1/22/2025
10/10/2024
1/30/2025
2/19/2025
11/7/2024
7/2/2025
6/1/2025
2/5/2025
12/8/2024
4/18/2025
4/3/2025
4/18/2025
10/4/2024
8/10/2024
11/9/2024
5/8/2025
11/20/2024
3/21/2025
5/29/2025
11/27/2024
9/28/2024
1/22/2025
4/17/2025
3/12/2025
8/24/2024
4/4/2025
5/8/2025
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
5/23/2025
9/7/2024
4/29/2025
11/17/2024
1/10/2025
11/15/2024
1/19/2025
8/10/2024
10/31/2024
11/10/2024
7/24/2025
9/27/2024
1/5/2025
10/5/2024
1/25/2025
12/29/2024
2/1/2025
4/18/2025
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Licensed Cross-Connection Control Assembly Testers Registered with the City of Grand Prairie

Heavenly Landscape

TD Industries

1! Next Day Backflow Testing
Automatic Sprinkler of Texas
Complete Fire Protection

Lawn Liquid Irrigation

Double D Fire

1A Fire & Domestic Testing
William Mangum

H &M Irrigation and Landscaping
Kinetic Backflow Solutions LLC
3D Mechanical Plumbing

FPI, LLC

1! Next Day Backflow Testing
National Fire & Safety

Total Fire

Southern Fire Protection

Action Fire Pros

Fire Water Sprinkler Protection LLC
DFW Backflow Testing and Repair
Agave Environmental

All Test Service Solutions
Berryman Fire Equipment
Century Fire Protection

DFS

Lockheed Martin Missiles & Fir
Moorman & Sons BAckflow Services
Exstream Creations Outdoors
Shipmann Fire

Advanced Flow Technologies

A & G Services

1836 Bacflow $ Irrigation Design
Plumbco Service

Metro Fire Protection, Inc.
Metro Fire Protection, Inc.
Cintas Fire Protection

Action Fire Pros

ACIS

Ideal Fire and Security

A-1 Backflow Prevention Spec
A-1 Backflow Prevention Spec
Earthworks, Inc.

Dr. Dees Plumbing

United Fire Protection

New Generation Mechanical
Blaze-X Sprinkler Corp.
Hydro-Pure Technologies

Dyna Ten

American Fire Systems Inc
Diversified Fire Prot., Inc.

TD Industries

Northstar Fire Protection

1! Next Day Backflow Testing
1! Next Day Backflow Testing
1! Next Day Backflow Testing

Kunkel, Robi
Kuper, Cason
Lambert, Israel
Lemons, Joshua
Lewis, John

Loera, Kodie
Looney, Kevin
Lopez, Tristian
Mangum, William
Marquez, Humberto
Martinez Jr, Carlos
Martinez, Emilio
Martinez, Juan
Masso, Jake
Matamoros, Esteban
Mayfield, Cody
McCarthy, Parker
McDade, James
Mclemee, Stephen
McMacken,Nicholas
Medina, Julio
Mihalovich, Kyle
Miller, Rodney
Mitchell,James
Mixson, David
Modgling, Johnny
Moorman, Matthew
Moorman, Stephen
Morales, Francisco
Moyer, Edward
Muncy, Clinton
Murphy, Justin
Newsom, James
Nino, David
Odom, Patrick
Olivares, Nick
Oliver, Garrett
Ortega, Horacio
Ortiz, Juan F.
Ortiz, Ramon M.
Ortiz, Ramon R.
Pantoja , Martin
Pearson, David
Pena, Gerardo
Pencek, Russell
Pereyra, Jose
Perez, Abel

Perez, Alejandro
Perez, Fernando
Peters, Derek
Petree, Andrew
Pios, Henry
Pounds, Benjamin
Pounds, Israel

Pounds, Timothy

254-967-1165
972-888-9500
214-218-6415
972-298-2772
972-226-3766
469-338-21-99
972-564-0564
817-232-5577
682-772-4611
469-544-9174
682-556-5592
972-932-3810
817-381-1434
214-218-6415
972-484-12222
214-381-6116
817-773-0973
972-937-0711
817-717-4105
817-239-7423
214-689-0496
817-379-0856
214-331-0660
817-926-8900
214-628-4061
469-735-3321
214-797-4427
817-565-9249
682-223-1922
972-723-5381
817-551-5000
469-585-4222
817-561-9812
817-717-4105
972-247-1305
817-640-2223
972-923-0711
469-408-9459
817-222-1283
817-263-5967
817-263-5967
817-477-3910
817-269-4778
972-887-3772
972-830-9900
972-228-8222
817-455-6808
817-996-1195
469-802-8510
817-834-6401
817-306-6500
469-635-4400
214-218-6415
214-218-6415
214-218-6415

1/8/2025
11/28/2024
7/11/2025
3/20/2025
8/10/2024
2/12/2025
11/28/2024
1/12/2025
9/1/2024
10/17/2024
2/7/2025
11/12/2024
4/22/2025
4/12/2025
7/11/2025
7/30/2025
10/2/2024
10/17/2024
9/11/2024
2/9/2025
5/9/2025
10/24/2024
4/9/2025
3/1/2025
4/4/2025
1/18/2025
1/10/2025
7/18/2025
6/25/2025
2/15/2025
2/13/2025
2/1/2025
3/21/2025
6/27/2025
8/31/2024
4/3/2025
4/16/2025
7/19/2025
3/14/2025
2/7/2025
4/22/2025
4/2/2025
12/20/2024
5/14/2025
9/14/2024
6/20/2025
2/26/2025
1/23/2025
10/5/2024
7/19/2025
1/17/2025
2/15/2025
6/12/2025
3/4/2025
8/30/2024
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Licensed Cross-Connection Control Assembly Testers Registered with the City of Grand Prairie

Western States Fire Protection
Best Test

GPISD

Atlantis Services

Green Image Irrigation

SMR PLUMBING, INC.
Western States Fire Protection
Omega Backflow

Rickmans Backflow
Crisp-Ladew Fire Protection Co.
A & J Backflow Prevention
Wise Water Solutions
Diamondback Fire Protection
Koetter Fire Protection
Approved Backflow Testing
G.R. Bell & Associates

GMR Backflow LLC

Riverside Irrigation

A.C.E. Companies

Johnson Controls Fire Protection
Allied Flow Specialists Inc.
Lockheed Martin Missiles & Fir
Polk Mechanical

Annual Fire Inspections

TD Industries

Maxim Fire

A & A Active Backflow
American Mechanical Services
Reliable Drain Services

Brutus & Tyrian Services LLC
Action Fire Pros

Firetrol Protection Systems
American Fire Protection Group
Res Com Fire System

Diamondback Fire Protection, LLC.

RES Fire Sprinkler, LLC
Action Fire Pros
Performance Fire Protection
Action Fire Pros

WW Fire & Safety, LLC
Pye-Barker Fire & Safety
FPL, LLC

Shipmann Fire

Mechanical Partners

Austin the Plumber

Doble D Fire INC.

Ranger Fire Inc.

Firetron, Inc

Allied Fire Protection
Hydrotech Services LLC
Lone Star Fire Sprinkler INC
Metro Communications

Res Com Fire System
Impact Fire Services
Professional Choice Fire

Price, Charles
Queen, Britni
Raney, Wesley
Rawlinson, Matthew
Retana, David
Reyna, San Martin
Richeson, Michael
Richie, Douglas
Rickman, Joel
Roberts, Paul
Roca, Cesar
Rodenburgh, David
Rodriguez, Nicholas
Roppolo, Brett
Rose, Douglas
Roush, Jeremy
Rubio, Gabriel
Ruiz, Jorge

Ruiz, Marcus
Rush, Keith

Sartin, Randolph
Scott, Brolin

Seiler, Caleb
Sereno, Ryan
Shahin, Ryan
Sheffield, Christopher
Shields, Josh
Sivong, Khy
Sivong, Xayphaeng
Smith, Michael
Sonoff, Greg
Speake, Bill
Steeger, Eric
Stehlik, Thomas
Stephens, Gunnar

Stephens, Raymond Jr.

Stevens, Allen
Stevenson, Cameron
Stevenson, Jordan
Stringfellow, Tony
Taylor, John

Taylor, Jose

Teel, Cody

Teeters, Robert
Thomas, David
Tillman, Rudolph
Torres, Jose

Torres, Miguel
Trester, Robert
Vanderburg, Jeremey
Vanover, Bob
Vanvalkenburgh, Saul
Vanwey, Christopher
Walker, Colin
Walker, Dwanald

214-634-7562
817-703-1164
972-343-4453
972-644-8859
469-516-9403
469-556-5288
214-930-2108
469-258-7720
972-567-0652
817-572-3663
817-975-6905
817-988-3791
214-444-3194
469-380-6461
214-477-7002
972-322-0395
210-428-7451
972-647-8398
469-899-6050
817-201-0700
972-723-5535
972-310-1282
972-339-1201
214-433-6337
469-491-7681
972-484-1222
972-242-2229
972-702-8674
817-343-5093
940-442-2235
972-923-0711
214-343-9200
214-335-6567
214-350-1755
214-444-3194
972-472-3695
800-550-2287
214-951-7995
800-550-2287
214-396-6636
214-390-5424
817-381-1434
682-223-1922
214-343-0202
214-714-1877
972-564-0564
817-410-9070
800-575-8766
972-840-1700
682-234-3111
817-595-1440
972-621-8700
214-350-1755
682-292-9250
972-298-2303

6/11/2025
4/18/2025
5/14/2025
3/20/2025
9/12/2024
2/13/2025
2/28/2025
11/1/2024
8/23/2024
1/2/2025
5/31/2025
7/23/2025
4/22/2025
6/3/2025
10/262024
10/26/2024
1/2/2025
11/21/2024
11/15/2024
11/17/2024
5/7/2025
1/23/2025
9/28/2024
8/31/2024
3/20/2025
9/28/2024
3/28/2025
3/8/2025
5/15/2025
6/25/2025
1/8/2025
9/11/2024
5/15/2025
12/19/2024
3/13/2025
9/19/2024
6/27/2025
4/25/2025
7/18/2025
12/12/2024
2/26/2025
4/25/2025
6/6/2025
8/10/2024
8/10/2024
12/1/2024
2/28/2025
5/1/2025
3/27/2025
2/20/2025
6/10/2025
6/4/2025
12/19/2024
7/1/2025
2/26/2025
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Licensed Cross-Connection Control Assembly Testers Registered with the City of Grand Prairie

Webb's Landscape Mgt
Automatic Sprinkler of Texas
Fire Safety Solutions Inc
American Auto Sprinkler
MLB Lanscape

Fire Power Systems, Inc.
Caruth Protection Services

Webb, Colby
Wheeler, Larry
Wiedemann, Jonathan
Wilson, Leslie

Wood, Brandon
Woodward, Benny
Wright, Kenneth

817-447-1396
972-298-2772
214-217-3774
817-831-0366
903-654-9858
972-647-8172
214-919-2231

10/4/2024
11/22/2024
9/5/2024
5/10/2025
7/10/2025
5/24/2025
1/25/2025

Current as of 8/2/2024



